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Case
Number Debtor®
98-53256 Nuko Information
Systems, Inc.
05-41647 Wells Fargo Bank,

N.A.

03-53190 Quyen Tran

Creditor®@®

Silvia Soberanis

Shoba Panappakkan

Maria Guadalupe
Mercado

Chase Manhattan Bank
USA

Citicard

Amount

$ 2,862.00
$ 2,862.00

$1,102.01

$1,862.09

$ 588.15

Date
Deposited

2/8/2007
2/8/2007

2/9/2007

2/21/2007

2/21/2007
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